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1     WILL LEAHY             M 19-34       1/27                6:43       20:49
2     SANDRA KHOUNVICHAI     F 35-99      1/260                6:48       21:04
3     JAXON DUBIEL           M 13-18       1/31                6:49       21:07
4     aurand jeff            M  0- 0       1/29                6:52       21:16
5     JACOB THOMPSON         M 13-18       2/31                6:55       21:26
6     MARK DEWAR             M 35-99      1/174                6:55       21:27
7     ISAAC WILLIAMS         M  1-12      1/164                6:55       21:28
8     JESSICA EICKHOFF       F 35-99      2/260                6:55       21:28
9     WILLIAM THOMPSON       M  1-12      2/164                6:57       21:34
10    LOGAN GUPTIL           M 13-18       3/31                6:58       21:37
11    Alexander Alabyev      M 13-18       4/31                7:09       22:10
12    plotinik noah          M 13-18       5/31                7:22       22:49
13    HELENA ABIYE           F 13-18       1/26                7:28       23:10
14    MISTER DOUG MORLAN     M 35-99      2/174                7:29       23:13
15    David Johannes         M 35-99      3/174                7:33       23:23
16    DANNY LOVELESS         M  1-12      3/164                7:34       23:27
17    GARY KNEELAND          M 19-34       2/27                7:39       23:42
18    CRAIG GONZALES         M 35-99      4/174                7:39       23:44
19    ANDREW BAU             M  1-12      4/164                7:40       23:45
20    JOHN PATTERSON         M 13-18       6/31                7:42       23:52
21    MATTHEW PATTERSON      M 13-18       7/31                7:44       23:57
22    PAMELA THAIN           F 35-99      3/260                7:52    24:24:00
23    MATT GROVER            M 35-99      5/174                7:54    24:29:00
24    SARAA KASTNING         F 19-34       1/63     8:38:14    8:02    24:53:00
25    Scott Bonce            M 35-99      6/174                8:06    25:08:00
26    ANGELA GAVIOLA         F 13-18       2/26                8:12    25:26:00
27    LEXI TAMAYO            F  1-12      1/145                8:15    25:34:00
28    NATHAN PEASE           M 13-18       8/31                8:16    25:38:00
29    Boris Alabyev          M 35-99      7/174                8:18    25:44:00
30    DANA RODRIGUEZ         F 35-99      4/260                8:19    25:47:00
31    DANIELLE GAVIOLA       F 13-18       3/26                8:21    25:52:00
32    ANDY LOVELESS          M 35-99      8/174                8:24    26:03:00
33    LUCAS D'COUTO          M 13-18       9/31                8:25    26:06:00
34    JEFF WHATMORE          M 35-99      9/174                8:28    26:15:00
35    GABE NAVAJA            M 35-99     10/174                8:32    26:26:00
36    FINN DELACHAPELLE      M 13-18      10/31                8:35    26:35:00
37    EVAN BUTLER            M 13-18      11/31                8:35    26:35:00
38    DANIELLE MELLO         F 19-34       2/63                8:35    26:35:00
39    ERIN ZACKEY            F 35-99      5/260                8:35    26:37:00
40    Unknown Partic. 3680   M  0- 0       2/29                8:39    26:48:00
41    ISAAC BALL             M  1-12      5/164                8:46    27:11:00
42    JACK DELACHAPELLE      M  1-12      6/164                8:48    27:17:00
43    DANIELLE CROSTON       F 35-99      6/260                8:48    27:18:00
44    GRACE CARLSON          F 19-34       3/63                8:48    27:18:00
45    MARK GIVENS            M 35-99     11/174                8:48    27:18:00
46    MELANIE DANUSER        F 35-99      7/260                8:51    27:26:00
47    THOMAS ABDO            M  1-12      7/164                8:51    27:26:00
48    JENNIFER ABDO          F 35-99      8/260                8:52    27:29:00
49    CHRISTOPHER HUR        M  1-12      8/164                8:54    27:36:00
50    JEREMY BAU             M  1-12      9/164                8:56    27:41:00
51    KEITH PETERSON         M 35-99     12/174                8:56    27:43:00
52    HALEY TRINH            F 13-18       4/26                8:57    27:45:00
53    ABBY PETERSON          F  1-12      2/145                8:57    27:45:00
54    MATTHEW SCHURKE        M 13-18      12/31                8:57    27:45:00
55    TIMOTHY TRINH          M 35-99     13/174                8:57    27:45:00
56    THOMAS GARRARD         M 35-99     14/174                8:58    27:49:00
57    ERIC FINNEY            M 35-99     15/174                9:00    27:53:00
58    LUKE TANGHAL           M 13-18      13/31                9:01    27:56:00
59    DONG TRAN              M 35-99     16/174                9:02    27:59:00
60    KALE SOLOMON           M  1-12     10/164                9:05    28:08:00
61    SARAH TREWORGY         F 35-99      9/260                9:05    28:10:00
62    DUSTY BRANNAN          M 35-99     17/174                9:06    28:12:00
63    BECKY WEST             F 35-99     10/260                9:07    28:16:00
64    Unknown Partic. 3819   M  0- 0       3/29                9:08    28:20:00
65    JAY JEFFERS            M 35-99     18/174                9:09    28:21:00
66    EWAN JEFFERS           M 13-18      14/31                9:09    28:22:00
67    ERICK DOCKERY          M 35-99     19/174                9:10    28:24:00
68    JAMES MINAMI           M 35-99     20/174                9:11    28:27:00
69    TINA JULIAN            F 35-99     11/260                9:12    28:30:00
70    DANIEL DILLING         M 35-99     21/174                9:12    28:30:00
71    ELIAS NAKANISHI        M 13-18      15/31                9:12    28:31:00
72    KRISTINA MCEVOY        F 35-99     12/260                9:14    28:38:00
73    DEAN NAKANISHI         M 35-99     22/174                9:15    28:39:00
74    RYAN PARRISH           M 35-99     23/174                9:16    28:45:00
75    JAKOB JOHNSTON         M 13-18      16/31                9:17    28:46:00
76    BRIAN JOHNSTON         M 35-99     24/174                9:17    28:47:00
77    RYAN MCLAUGHLIN        M 35-99     25/174                9:29    29:24:00
78    ANGELA GRACHER         F  1-12      3/145                9:31    29:30:00
79    NIKOLAY GRACHER        M 35-99     26/174                9:31    29:31:00
80    RONIN WEST             M  1-12     11/164                9:35    29:44:00
81    g joshua               M 35-99     27/174                9:36    29:47:00
82    ELENORE FLOYD          F  1-12      4/145                9:37    29:48:00
83    SARAH LUCZYK           F 35-99     13/260                9:38    29:52:00
84    ange suzanne           F 35-99     14/260                9:43    30:07:00
85    IRIS SANDBECK          M 35-99     28/174                9:45    30:13:00
86    ETHAN MURRAY           M  1-12     12/164                9:45    30:14:00
87    JOCELYN TAMAYO         F  1-12      5/145                9:45    30:14:00
88    JASON FLOYD            M 35-99     29/174                9:46    30:17:00
89    STEPHANIE WHATMORE     F 35-99     15/260                9:47    30:19:00
90    SUSAN SELLERS          F 35-99     16/260                9:48    30:22:00
91    KEITH DAVIS            M 35-99     30/174                9:48    30:23:00
92    JILL GORDON            F 35-99     17/260                9:48    30:24:00
93    JUSTIN MILLER          M 19-34       3/27                9:49    30:25:00
94    KAYLEIGH GARFF         F  1-12      6/145                9:49    30:25:00
95    TYLER REEVES           M  1-12     13/164                9:52    30:34:00
96    DYLAN VEDDERS          M 13-18      17/31                9:53    30:39:00
97    SARAH HUDSON           F 19-34       4/63                9:54    30:42:00
98    KEVIN HOLLINGER        M 35-99     31/174                9:55    30:45:00
99    DAVE MILLER            M 35-99     32/174                9:56    30:47:00
100   ANNA SWOBODA           F 19-34       5/63                9:56    30:49:00
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101   DEREK MANWARING        M 19-34       4/27                9:56    30:49:00
102   JULIANA BROWN          F  1-12      7/145                9:58    30:53:00
103   JEANNETTE HAUFFF       F 35-99     18/260                9:58    30:54:00
104   JOE JULIAN             M 35-99     33/174                9:58    30:55:00
105   KEVIN HODDER           M 19-34       5/27                9:58    30:55:00
106   GREG TROYER            M 35-99     34/174                9:59    30:57:00
107   CAROLYN MACGREGOR      F 35-99     19/260                9:59    30:57:00
108   BECKY RAJCICH          F 35-99     20/260                9:59    30:57:00
109   TRAM TRAN              F 35-99     21/260               10:00    31:01:00
110   BRIAN STEWART          M 35-99     35/174               10:02    31:06:00
111   SETZER SHERI           F 35-99     22/260               10:02    31:06:00
112   EZEKIEL BURN           M  1-12     14/164               10:03    31:08:00
113   la porte michael       M 13-18      18/31               10:03    31:10:00
114   stewart lynn           F 35-99     23/260               10:03    31:10:00
115   NIKKA GAVIOLA          F 35-99     24/260               10:04    31:12:00
116   KAREN SCHROEDER        F 35-99     25/260               10:07    31:22:00
117   ELENA GORDON           F 35-99     26/260               10:07    31:23:00
118   KRISTEN CORWIN         F 19-34       6/63               10:07    31:23:00
119   ABBY BURTON            F 19-34       7/63               10:12    31:36:00
120   ANNE NAPIERALSKI       F  0- 0        1/8               10:14    31:42:00
121   RUBY KOHLER            F  1-12      8/145               10:15    31:47:00
122   ADELYN EICKHOFF        F  1-12      9/145               10:17    31:52:00
123   TYSON KEATON           M  1-12     15/164               10:18    31:57:00
124   BENJAMIN THOMPSON      M  1-12     16/164               10:19    31:58:00
125   QUADE DEBELL           M  1-12     17/164               10:20    32:02:00
126   CHARLES DEBELL         M 35-99     36/174               10:20    32:02:00
127   LEE LEONG              F 35-99     27/260               10:21    32:06:00
128   RYLEE CHAMBERS         F  1-12     10/145               10:24    32:13:00
129   AMY GOURDE             F 35-99     28/260               10:25    32:16:00
130   SHAWNA CHAMBERS        F 19-34       8/63               10:25    32:18:00
131   KARI BETZOLD           F 35-99     29/260               10:28    32:26:00
132   MYA PHIN               F  1-12     11/145               10:28    32:28:00
133   HAZEL ZACKEY           F  1-12     12/145               10:29    32:31:00
134   COLIN KRUSE            M 19-34       6/27               10:36    32:51:00
135   STEPHANIE SULTAN       F 35-99     30/260               10:36    32:51:00
136   FRANK HAYDON           M 35-99     37/174               10:36    32:52:00
137   GREG BAU               M 35-99     38/174               10:37    32:55:00
138   SAMMY ILANO            M  1-12     18/164               10:37    32:55:00
139   SUZANNE CAMPBELL       F 35-99     31/260               10:37    32:55:00
140   SUSAN NADEAU           F 35-99     32/260               10:38    32:57:00
141   LUKE MCQUADE           M 35-99     39/174               10:38    32:59:00
142   DIANA CRAIG            F 35-99     33/260               10:39    33:02:00
143   NATALIE MAXEY          F  1-12     13/145               10:41    33:08:00
144   LAURA ROY              F 35-99     34/260               10:45    33:19:00
145   JAMIE FLOYD            F  1-12     14/145               10:46    33:24:00
146   SARAH BROUWER          F 35-99     35/260               10:49    33:32:00
147   Unknown Partic. 3627   M  0- 0       4/29               10:49    33:32:00
148   STEVE MURRAY           M 35-99     40/174               10:50    33:35:00
149   EMILY WALLIS           F 35-99     36/260               10:50    33:36:00
150   JODY WALLIS            M 35-99     41/174               10:51    33:37:00
151   MAGGIE CHUMBLEY        F 35-99     37/260               10:51    33:38:00
152   SCOTT MAUK             M 35-99     42/174               10:51    33:38:00
153   HARRISON WRIGHT        M  1-12     19/164               10:53    33:45:00
154   KEVIN WRIGHT           M 19-34       7/27               10:54    33:47:00
155   KATE NICHOLS           F 35-99     38/260               10:55    33:50:00
156   MICHAEL SHOUSE         M 35-99     43/174               10:58    34:01:00
157   HEATHER MILLER         F 19-34       9/63               11:00    34:06:00
158   NOLAN HANSON           M  1-12     20/164               11:01    34:10:00
159   NICOLE BREKKAA         F 19-34      10/63               11:02    34:11:00
160   COOPER KEATON          M  1-12     21/164               11:02    34:12:00
161   JONATHAN WATKINS       M 19-34       8/27               11:02    34:13:00
162   ELIZABETH BROOKMAN     F 13-18       5/26               11:09    34:33:00
163   IRIS BELL              F 13-18       6/26               11:09    34:34:00
164   Santiago Gonzalez      M  1-12     22/164               11:11    34:40:00
165   MALIA TERWILLIGER      F 13-18       7/26               11:11    34:40:00
166   JEREMY RITTIERODT      M 35-99     44/174               11:13    34:45:00
167   THOMAS MACGOWAN        M  1-12     23/164               11:16    34:57:00
168   KIRK MACGOWAN          M 35-99     45/174               11:17    34:58:00
169   JOHN PENG              M 35-99     46/174               11:17    34:59:00
170   SOPHIA BLUM            F 19-34      11/63               11:17    35:00:00
171   ROYCE BERRY            M  1-12     24/164               11:18    35:03:00
172   VIVIAN FLOYD           F 35-99     39/260               11:19    35:05:00
173   KIM TRIEU              F 35-99     40/260               11:26    35:28:00
174   NOEL MAXEY             M 35-99     47/174               11:26    35:28:00
175   FRANK TRIEU            M 35-99     48/174               11:27    35:30:00
176   PAIGE RITTIERODT       F 13-18       8/26               11:30    35:39:00
177   HALINA JOHNSTON        F 13-18       9/26               11:32    35:46:00
178   EVELYN THOMPSON        F  1-12     15/145               11:33    35:47:00
179   NICHOLAS THOMPSON      M 35-99     49/174               11:33    35:48:00
180   DEREK SANDBECK         M 35-99     50/174               11:35    35:53:00
181   GABE SWART             M  1-12     25/164               11:35    35:55:00
182   NICHOLAS ALDEANE       M 35-99     51/174               11:35    35:56:00
183   MYA TIEGS              F  1-12     16/145               11:40    36:10:00
184   EMMETT SANDBECK        M  1-12     26/164               11:44    36:21:00
185   Becca Pope             F 13-18      10/26               11:46    36:29:00
186   NOLAN MCNEMAR          M  1-12     27/164               11:46    36:30:00
187   TRILLIAN LONG          F  1-12     17/145               11:49    36:38:00
188   MARK MCKENZIE          M 35-99     52/174               11:49    36:39:00
189   LUKE MCKENZIE          M  1-12     28/164               11:49    36:39:00
190   JULEE THOMAS           F 19-34      12/63               11:50    36:40:00
191   JILL MCKENZIE          F 35-99     41/260               11:50    36:40:00
192   RUTH MCKENZIE          F 35-99     42/260               11:50    36:40:00
193   MILES MCKENZIE         M  1-12     29/164               11:50    36:42:00
194   AUSTIN CORBIN          M  1-12     30/164               11:55    36:56:00
195   LINCOLN BIERLINK       M  1-12     31/164               11:55    36:58:00
196   AARON BIERLINK         M 35-99     53/174               11:56    37:01:00
197   OLIVER STRONG          M  1-12     32/164               11:57    37:03:00
198   STEVE STRONG           M  1-12     33/164               11:57    37:04:00
199   KALA BIERLINK          F  1-12     18/145               11:58    37:05:00
200   MARIA GAVIOLA          F  1-12     19/145               11:58    37:06:00
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201   CRYSTAL LITTS          F 35-99     43/260               11:58    37:06:00
202   JORDAN BERHE           M  1-12     34/164               11:58    37:06:00
203   SARAH BIERLINK         F 19-34      13/63               11:58    37:07:00
204   JACK SANGER            M 13-18      19/31               11:58    37:07:00
205   RICO BERRY             M  1-12     35/164               11:59    37:08:00
206   LANDON COLLINS         M  1-12     36/164               12:01    37:16:00
207   RYAN TREADWAY          M 19-34       9/27               12:02    37:18:00
208   REBEKAH STRUTHERS      F 19-34      14/63               12:04    37:23:00
209   JESSICA FRYER          F 35-99     44/260               12:06    37:30:00
210   KATHERINE HENSON       F 19-34      15/63               12:06    37:31:00
211   STEPHANIE KIRACOFE     F 19-34      16/63               12:06    37:31:00
212   GIULIANO JANSON        M 35-99     54/174               12:06    37:31:00
213   MARCI JOHNSTON         F 35-99     45/260               12:06    37:32:00
214   ALEX JANSON            M  1-12     37/164               12:07    37:33:00
215   CAITLYN NAKANISHI      F  1-12     20/145               12:07    37:34:00
216   LANDON TRAN            M 13-18      20/31               12:08    37:37:00
217   RYAN BLAKE             M 35-99     55/174               12:12    37:49:00
218   KATIE LUNDSTROM        F 35-99     46/260               12:13    37:53:00
219   ABIGAIL BLAKE          F  1-12     21/145               12:16    38:01:00
220   FRANCISCO NAVARRO ACUN M 19-34      10/27               12:23    38:22:00
221   ELISA MYERS            F 13-18      11/26               12:24    38:25:00
222   JESSICA VAN HORNE      F 19-34      17/63               12:25    38:30:00
223   JACOB SULTAN           M 35-99     56/174               12:27    38:36:00
224   SADIE SULTAN           F  1-12     22/145               12:27    38:37:00
225   JODY THOMAS            F 35-99     47/260               12:28    38:38:00
226   SHANE MCKENZIE         M  1-12     38/164               12:28    38:39:00
227   Unknown Partic. 3705   M  0- 0       5/29               12:29    38:43:00
228   CASTANEDA MARISOL      F  0- 0        2/8               12:29    38:43:00
229   Unknown Partic. 3706   M  0- 0       6/29               12:30    38:44:00
230   JUDE FORDYCE           M  1-12     39/164               12:31    38:48:00
231   COREY REILLY           M 35-99     57/174               12:31    38:48:00
232   WILLIAM HUGHES         M 35-99     58/174               12:31    38:49:00
233   ALEX FORDYCE           M 19-34      11/27               12:32    38:50:00
234   MARLEY GOURDE-MILLER   F  1-12     23/145               12:35    38:59:00
235   CLEMENTINE BERG        F  1-12     24/145               12:35    39:00:00
236   LAURA GREEN            F 35-99     48/260               12:35    39:00:00
237   THAIS MILLER           F 35-99     49/260               12:38    39:10:00
238   rutz grace             F 35-99     50/260               12:41    39:19:00
239   ERICA SUGG             F 19-34      18/63               12:41    39:20:00
240   Nate Sugg              M 19-34      12/27               12:42    39:21:00
241   LUCAS BROWN            M  1-12     40/164               12:42    39:23:00
242   TIM BROWN              M 35-99     59/174               12:43    39:25:00
243   Unknown Partic. 3704   M  0- 0       7/29               12:44    39:27:00
244   Unknown Partic. 3703   M  0- 0       8/29               12:44    39:27:00
245   QUINN SANDBECK         M  1-12     41/164               12:44    39:28:00
246   MADELEINE TOMLIN       F  1-12     25/145               12:44    39:29:00
247   MORGAN KAIVO           M 35-99     60/174               12:45    39:32:00
248   VIOLET KAIVO           F  1-12     26/145               12:45    39:32:00
249   LILLY KAIVO            F  1-12     27/145               12:45    39:33:00
250   GARY HAUFF             M 35-99     61/174               12:45    39:33:00
251   APRIL KAIVO            F 35-99     51/260               12:46    39:36:00
252   JAMES BERG             M  1-12     42/164               12:50    39:47:00
253   KATHERINE BERG         F 35-99     52/260               12:51    39:49:00
254   CHARLIE BERG           M  1-12     43/164               12:51    39:50:00
255   AUBREY GREER           F  1-12     28/145               12:59    40:14:00
256   LES GREER              M 35-99     62/174               12:59    40:14:00
257   KELLY MOJARRO          F 35-99     53/260               12:59    40:15:00
258   KYSON SCHARPP          M  1-12     44/164               13:05    40:33:00
259   LEAH LAURITZEN         F 35-99     54/260               13:05    40:34:00
260   BRENT HAGEN            M 35-99     63/174               13:08    40:42:00
261   kamin liz              F  0- 0        3/8               13:10    40:48:00
262   rumin joathan          M 19-34      13/27               13:10    40:48:00
263   GINA RECTOR            F 35-99     55/260               13:12    40:54:00
264   HEATHER WILLIAMS       F 35-99     56/260               13:12    40:55:00
265   ANDREW DILLING         M  1-12     45/164               13:13    40:59:00
266   ANNIKA WRIGHT          F  1-12     29/145               13:17    41:11:00
267   JENNI HANSON           F 35-99     57/260               13:19    41:17:00
268   JACOB PHIN             M  1-12     46/164               13:19    41:18:00
269   white zachay           M  1-12     47/164               13:20    41:21:00
270   DEBI HUMANN            F 35-99     58/260               13:21    41:22:00
271   TRINITY ARLAND-NELSON  F  1-12     30/145               13:22    41:26:00
272   MARY JACKSON           F 35-99     59/260               13:23    41:29:00
273   jensen bridget         F 35-99     60/260               13:24    41:31:00
274   RACHEL LINDEN          F 35-99     61/260               13:32    41:57:00
275   RILEY LINDEN           F  1-12     31/145               13:32    41:58:00
276   SARAH PHIN             F 35-99     62/260               13:34    42:04:00
277   GRACE ELLISON          F 35-99     63/260               13:36    42:09:00
278   JENNIFER SCHILLEN      F 35-99     64/260               13:40    42:21:00
279   GAVIN WARD             M  1-12     48/164               13:41    42:26:00
280   ALEXANDER LOGSDON      M 13-18      21/31               13:42    42:29:00
281   BENJAMIN EICKHOFF      M 35-99     64/174               13:45    42:37:00
282   ELI EICKHOFF           M  1-12     49/164               13:45    42:39:00
283   LESLIE DELEHANTY       F 19-34      19/63               13:49    42:50:00
284   Nicholas Economou      M 19-34      14/27               13:49    42:51:00
285   MELANIE POWER          F 35-99     65/260               13:52    43:00:00
286   JAMES COOK             M 35-99     65/174               13:52    43:00:00
287   ELSIE BALL             F  1-12     32/145               13:53    43:01:00
288   DECLAN POWER           M  1-12     50/164               13:53    43:01:00
289   ANDREA BALL            F 19-34      20/63               13:56    43:11:00
290   BALL NOAH              M  1-12     51/164               13:57    43:14:00
291   ANDREW WHITTEMORE      M 13-18      22/31               14:00    43:24:00
292   EMMA MCGUIRE           F  1-12     33/145               14:04    43:37:00
293   KATHY MCGUIRE          F 35-99     66/260               14:05    43:39:00
294   SEJAL GRABER           F 35-99     67/260               14:05    43:40:00
295   DJ MCGUIRE             M  1-12     52/164               14:05    43:41:00
296   MARIAH                 F  0- 0        4/8               14:07    43:47:00
297   BENNETT LIND           M  1-12     53/164               14:12    44:01:00
298   MANDY LIND             F 35-99     68/260               14:13    44:03:00
299   ERICK LIND             M 35-99     66/174               14:13    44:05:00
300   JULIE HUGILL           F 35-99     69/260               14:14    44:07:00
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301   EMILY MCNICHOLS        F 35-99     70/260               14:14    44:08:00
302   RYAN WEST              M  1-12     54/164               14:15    44:10:00
303   MEGAN WRIGHT           F 19-34      21/63               14:15    44:12:00
304   ANDREA WEST            F 19-34      22/63               14:16    44:13:00
305   CHRISTIAN CARRINGTON   M 13-18      23/31               14:25    44:41:00
306   OLIVER WHICKERGREEN    M  1-12     55/164               14:30    44:56:00
307   IOAN GORUN             F 35-99     71/260               14:30    44:58:00
308   ARLENE FINLEY          F 35-99     72/260               14:32    45:04:00
309   CALEB ROY              M  1-12     56/164               14:33    45:05:00
310   VINCENT FINLEY         M  1-12     57/164               14:34    45:09:00
311   KRISTIN MCGEE          F 35-99     73/260               14:35    45:11:00
312   KYLIE TIEGS            F  1-12     34/145               14:37    45:19:00
313   BOB TIEGS              M 35-99     67/174               14:37    45:20:00
314   NOAH DUPONT            M 35-99     68/174               14:39    45:25:00
315   JEREMY ELLISON         M 35-99     69/174               14:39    45:26:00
316   ANDREA DONOVAN-DUPONT  F 35-99     74/260               14:40    45:27:00
317   JACOB LOGSDON          M 19-34      15/27               14:41    45:32:00
318   GRACIE ENGBERT         F  1-12     35/145               14:46    45:46:00
319   LUCAS ALLEN            M  1-12     58/164               14:46    45:47:00
320   SILAS FETTERS          M  1-12     59/164               14:47    45:49:00
321   AMOS LEMIEUX           M  1-12     60/164               14:48    45:53:00
322   KATIE SANTIAGO         F 35-99     75/260               14:48    45:54:00
323   THERESA MYERS          F  1-12     36/145               14:49    45:55:00
324   HANNAH ALLEN           F  1-12     37/145               14:49    45:55:00
325   SUMMER LEMIEUX         F 35-99     76/260               14:49    45:56:00
326   OLIVIA PENALUNA        F  1-12     38/145               14:49    45:56:00
327   KAREN JUHL             F 35-99     77/260               14:50    45:59:00
328   KEVIN MARX             M 35-99     70/174               14:52    46:04:00
329   DIEGO MACEDA           M  1-12     61/164               14:52    46:05:00
330   MARIO MACEDA           M 35-99     71/174               14:52    46:06:00
331   SAM MARX               M  1-12     62/164               14:53    46:07:00
332   XAVIER SANTIAGO        M  1-12     63/164               14:54    46:10:00
333   ZACHARY KEHRES         M 35-99     72/174               14:54    46:10:00
334   REBEKAH ALLEN          F 35-99     78/260               14:54    46:11:00
335   ALBERTO SANTIAGO       M 35-99     73/174               14:54    46:11:00
336   MARISA DELISLE         F 35-99     79/260               14:55    46:13:00
337   ADAM LEMIEUX           M 35-99     74/174               14:57    46:22:00
338   EVELYN LEMIEUX         F  1-12     39/145               14:58    46:24:00
339   CARLY GALE             F  1-12     40/145               14:59    46:27:00
340   TONY GALE              M 35-99     75/174               15:00    46:29:00
341   SARA FETTERS           F 35-99     80/260               15:01    46:32:00
342   JAMES WILLIAMS         M 35-99     76/174               15:01    46:32:00
343   MARCUS WILIAMS         M  1-12     64/164               15:01    46:33:00
344   VANESS WILIAMS         F 35-99     81/260               15:01    46:33:00
345   WESTON WILLIAMS        M  1-12     65/164               15:03    46:38:00
346   OLIVIA WILLIAMS        F  1-12     41/145               15:03    46:39:00
347   Stephanie Reisdorph    F 13-18      12/26               15:04    46:41:00
348   Unknown Partic. 3667   M  0- 0       9/29               15:04    46:41:00
349   HUDSON MORRIS          M  1-12     66/164               15:05    46:44:00
350   MAKAYLA BARCELO        F 13-18      13/26               15:05    46:44:00
351   BROOKE MORRIS          F 35-99     82/260               15:05    46:45:00
352   CORRINA DESROCHERS     F 13-18      14/26               15:05    46:46:00
353   EVAN                   M  0- 0      10/29               15:05    46:47:00
354   HENRY APPEL            M 13-18      24/31               15:06    46:49:00
355   MARY WHATMORE          F 35-99     83/260               15:12    47:08:00
356   Alexis Kayoda          F  0- 0        5/8               15:15    47:16:00
357   Beau Watkins           M  0- 0      11/29               15:15    47:17:00
358   KERRI RATIGAN          F 35-99     84/260               15:17    47:22:00
359   VIVIANA KIRBY          F  1-12     42/145               15:24    47:44:00
360   AMY KIRBY              F 19-34      23/63               15:24    47:44:00
361   JACKIE BOTTMAN         F 35-99     85/260               15:24    47:45:00
362   SUZANNE RIZZOTTI       F 35-99     86/260               15:25    47:46:00
363   rutz dawn              M  1-12     67/164               15:28    47:56:00
364   KENJI GONZALES         M  1-12     68/164               15:29    48:01:00
365   AIDEN SANDEN           M  1-12     69/164               15:30    48:03:00
366   TILO SANDEN            M  1-12     70/164               15:31    48:06:00
367   NATHAN SANDEN          M 35-99     77/174               15:32    48:08:00
368   DASHIELL MILLET        M  1-12     71/164               15:33    48:12:00
369   MATT MILLET            M 35-99     78/174               15:33    48:13:00
370   ASHER WHEATON          M  1-12     72/164               15:36    48:23:00
371   MATT WHEATON           M 35-99     79/174               15:37    48:24:00
372   AVA HEIMS              F  1-12     43/145               15:37    48:25:00
373   KATHLEEN BAU           F 35-99     87/260               15:38    48:27:00
374   TRACY HEIMS            F 35-99     88/260               15:38    48:28:00
375   NOLAN JONES            M  1-12     73/164               15:42    48:39:00
376   HAYDEN SMITH           M 13-18      25/31               15:46    48:54:00
377   CHELSEA SMITH          F 19-34      24/63               15:50    49:04:00
378   ROBERT TIEGS           M 35-99     80/174               15:50    49:05:00
379   MARA LISTON            F 35-99     89/260               15:50    49:06:00
380   JULIE TIEGS            F 35-99     90/260               15:50    49:06:00
381   HARPER MORRIS          F  1-12     44/145               15:50    49:06:00
382   MABEL HUME             F  1-12     45/145               15:52    49:10:00
383   Unknown Partic. 3707   M  0- 0      12/29               15:58    49:30:00
384   BRANDON SMITH          M 35-99     81/174               15:59    49:33:00
385   PRESTON SMITH          M  1-12     74/164               15:59    49:33:00
386   d madison              F  1-12     46/145               16:01    49:39:00
387   cushman emiliy         F 35-99     91/260               16:01    49:40:00
388   RUBY HUME              F  1-12     47/145               16:03    49:46:00
389   KEITH HUME             M 35-99     82/174               16:03    49:46:00
390   MICHELLE D'COUTO       F 35-99     92/260               16:04    49:49:00
391   ROCHELLE HUME          F 35-99     93/260               16:13    50:16:00
392   NINA VALERI            F  1-12     48/145               16:16    50:27:00
393   EDWARD EWE             M 35-99     83/174               16:17    50:28:00
394   BAYA DIRE              F  1-12     49/145               16:17    50:28:00
395   JAMIE GAY              M 35-99     84/174               16:18    50:31:00
396   AIDEN EWE              M  1-12     75/164               16:18    50:32:00
397   DIAN GAY               F 35-99     94/260               16:19    50:34:00
398   JESSIE HENINGER        F 35-99     95/260               16:19    50:35:00
399   MARIA KIRKPATRICK      F 35-99     96/260               16:19    50:35:00
400   CONNER HENINGER        M  1-12     76/164               16:19    50:36:00
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401   ERIK HANSON            M 35-99     85/174               16:20    50:38:00
402   AMY RUST               F 35-99     97/260               16:20    50:39:00
403   LAILI WELLS-HANSON     F  1-12     50/145               16:20    50:39:00
404   LIB RUST               F 35-99     98/260               16:21    50:40:00
405   THERESA ILANO          F 35-99     99/260               16:21    50:40:00
406   ERRIN SHULL            F 35-99    100/260               16:21    50:41:00
407   shalems vaboneh        M 35-99     86/174               16:22    50:43:00
408   RUTH BRICK             F 35-99    101/260               16:22    50:43:00
409   SARON SEBSIBE          F  1-12     51/145               16:23    50:46:00
410   LOUIS CRAIG            M 35-99     87/174               16:23    50:47:00
411   GLORIA STALEY-MALENIC  F 19-34      25/63               16:25    50:52:00
412   OWEN EWE               M  0- 0      13/29               16:26    50:57:00
413   ELIZABETH EWE          F 19-34      26/63               16:26    50:58:00
414   TOM DAYBERT            M 19-34      16/27               16:32    51:16:00
415   TORI DAYBERT           F 19-34      27/63               16:33    51:17:00
416   ERIKA BUDELL           F 35-99    102/260               16:33    51:18:00
417   MILA TROST             F  1-12     52/145               16:33    51:19:00
418   HARUMI TROST           F 35-99    103/260               16:36    51:27:00
419   DANIELLE D'COUTO       F  1-12     53/145               16:39    51:38:00
420   CHRIS D'COUTO          M 35-99     88/174               16:40    51:40:00
421   EILEEN KELLIHER        F 35-99    104/260               16:47    52:02:00
422   STEPHEN WAUGH          M 35-99     89/174               16:47    52:03:00
423   ROBERT NOBLE           M 19-34      17/27               16:48    52:06:00
424   MERCREDI NOBLE         F 19-34      28/63               16:48    52:06:00
425   MYRON PHILLIPS         M 35-99     90/174               16:49    52:08:00
426   SENIKA EASTMAN         F 35-99    105/260               16:50    52:11:00
427   ELIZABETH CARLSON      F 13-18      15/26               16:50    52:12:00
428   ALAINA LE              F 13-18      16/26               16:51    52:13:00
429   LAURA TRAN             F  1-12     54/145               16:51    52:13:00
430   patino jacob           M  1-12     77/164               16:51    52:14:00
431   comiak mark            M 35-99     91/174               16:51    52:15:00
432   JENNIFER PATTERSON     F 35-99    106/260               16:54    52:22:00
433   LYDIA UNQER            F 35-99    107/260               16:54    52:24:00
434   JEFF PATTERSON         M 35-99     92/174               16:55    52:26:00
435   ERIN MCKEE             F 35-99    108/260               16:55    52:28:00
436   AMBER WORLEY           F 35-99    109/260               16:55    52:28:00
437   MAREN WORLEY           F  1-12     55/145               16:56    52:29:00
438   SANDRA HOOK            F 35-99    110/260               16:58    52:35:00
439   KELLY VEDDERS          F 35-99    111/260               16:59    52:38:00
440   GAVIN WORLEY           M  1-12     78/164               16:59    52:40:00
441   JOE WORLEY             M 35-99     93/174               16:59    52:40:00
442   morrison scott         M 35-99     94/174               17:01    52:44:00
443   HOLLY BREWIN           F 35-99    112/260               17:01    52:44:00
444   LILLIAN MCCORMICK      F  1-12     56/145               17:01    52:45:00
445   CALVIN BREWIN          M  1-12     79/164               17:01    52:46:00
446   BEN BREWIN             M 35-99     95/174               17:01    52:46:00
447   ETHAN THOMPSON         M  1-12     80/164               17:02    52:47:00
448   DENISE THOMPSON        F 35-99    113/260               17:02    52:48:00
449   MONICA TROST           F  1-12     57/145               17:08    53:07:00
450   CHELSEA BURDETT        F  1-12     58/145               17:08    53:07:00
451   KEITH ALLEN            M 35-99     96/174               17:12    53:18:00
452   QUINN KOHLER           M  1-12     81/164               17:14    53:25:00
453   chomiak kristen        F 35-99    114/260               17:14    53:25:00
454   GREG KOHLER            M 35-99     97/174               17:15    53:28:00
455   PABLO RODRIGUEZ        M 35-99     98/174               17:15    53:30:00
456   ANNIE LYMAN            F 35-99    115/260               17:16    53:33:00
457   KAREN FRIESEN          F 35-99    116/260               17:17    53:34:00
458   MACKENZIE HAYFORD      F  1-12     59/145               17:17    53:34:00
459   MIKE HAYFORD           M 35-99     99/174               17:17    53:34:00
460   MERICKE KOHLER         F 35-99    117/260               17:17    53:34:00
461   MADDEN HAYFORD         F  1-12     60/145               17:17    53:35:00
462   MARK RANDALL           M 35-99    100/174               17:17    53:35:00
463   MEGAN HAYFORD          F 19-34      29/63               17:18    53:37:00
464   STEPHANIE FRIESEN      F 19-34      30/63     8:01:25   17:18    53:37:00
465   MADELINE WRIGHT        F 13-18      17/26               17:18    53:37:00
466   JOY KIEHL              F 35-99    118/260               17:18    53:39:00
467   BRADY MCNEMAR          M  1-12     82/164               17:25    54:00:00
468   SARA SKIBBA            F 35-99    119/260               17:26    54:02:00
469   MAKENNA LOUCH          F  1-12     61/145               17:26    54:02:00
470   MAYA LABELLE           F  1-12     62/145               17:26    54:03:00
471   HERMELLA SOLOMON       F  1-12     63/145               17:27    54:07:00
472   ANNETTE MILLER         F 35-99    120/260               17:30    54:14:00
473   ASHLEY RODRIGUEZ       F  1-12     64/145               17:31    54:18:00
474   LESBIA GUZMAN          F 35-99    121/260               17:31    54:19:00
475   JACK GUZMAN            M  1-12     83/164               17:32    54:20:00
476   AMI SAMUELS            F 35-99    122/260               17:33    54:23:00
477   ERIC WARD              M 35-99    101/174               17:33    54:24:00
478   REBECCA WARD           F 35-99    123/260               17:33    54:24:00
479   ALLISON JONES          F 35-99    124/260               17:33    54:25:00
480   MARIT ERNST            F 35-99    125/260               17:35    54:29:00
481   KATIE APPEL            F 35-99    126/260               17:35    54:30:00
482   MATTHEW APPEL          M 35-99    102/174               17:35    54:30:00
483   URSULA PENDER          F 35-99    127/260               17:35    54:31:00
484   MATTHEW CANONIZADA     M  1-12     84/164               17:36    54:34:00
485   RACHEL CORY            F 35-99    128/260               17:42    54:51:00
486   MAX CORY               M  1-12     85/164               17:42    54:51:00
487   PAUL VAN HORNE         M 35-99    103/174               17:43    54:54:00
488   HARRISON STRONG        M  1-12     86/164               17:45    55:03:00
489   KRISTI STRONG          F  1-12     65/145               17:46    55:06:00
490   NIKOLAY KUZMANOV       M 35-99    104/174               17:49    55:14:00
491   JOSEPH DUNN            M 35-99    105/174               17:49    55:15:00
492   BORIS KUZMANOV         M  1-12     87/164               17:50    55:16:00
493   COLE STEVENS           M  1-12     88/164               17:50    55:16:00
494   ERIN MORIARTY          F 19-34      31/63               17:50    55:16:00
495   HANA GONZALES          F  1-12     66/145               17:50    55:17:00
496   EMILY JANSON           F  1-12     67/145               17:50    55:18:00
497   JESSICA MILLERLEILE    F 35-99    129/260               17:50    55:18:00
498   LICA GONZALES          F 35-99    130/260               17:51    55:19:00
499   Carlos SOLERRO         M  1-12     89/164               17:51    55:20:00
500   MAGDALENA JANSON       F 35-99    131/260               17:51    55:21:00
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501   cartwright knoxley     M  1-12     90/164               17:52    55:22:00
502   LOGAN ERICKSON         M  1-12     91/164               17:52    55:23:00
503   WILL ERICKSON          M 35-99    106/174               17:52    55:24:00
504   KENSIE ERICKSON        F  1-12     68/145               17:53    55:25:00
505   SOPHIA STEVENS         F  1-12     69/145               17:53    55:26:00
506   MICHELLE MEARNS        F 35-99    132/260               17:54    55:28:00
507   ELLA BECKER            F  1-12     70/145               17:54    55:28:00
508   THAD BECKER            M 35-99    107/174               17:54    55:29:00
509   KATRINA VAN HORNE      F 19-34      32/63               17:54    55:30:00
510   LISA VAN HORNE         F 35-99    133/260               17:55    55:31:00
511   DORRIENE STONEMAN      F 35-99    134/260               17:55    55:34:00
512   JANNINE MYERS          F 35-99    135/260               17:57    55:39:00
513   KAREN FINNEY           F 35-99    136/260               17:57    55:39:00
514   ANDY MYERS             M 35-99    108/174               17:57    55:39:00
515   BENNY SANKEY           M  1-12     92/164               17:57    55:39:00
516   CASSY SORGE            F 19-34      33/63               17:58    55:41:00
517   ELLA FINNEY            F  1-12     71/145               17:58    55:41:00
518   AMY SANKEY             F 19-34      34/63               17:58    55:42:00
519   ALEX CARROLL           M  1-12     93/164               17:58    55:43:00
520   SHIRLEY MAH            F 35-99    137/260               17:59    55:44:00
521   FERRIS WEST            M  1-12     94/164               17:59    55:45:00
522   PARKER BECKER          M  1-12     95/164               17:59    55:46:00
523   ANDREA CARROLL         F 35-99    138/260               18:00    55:47:00
524   STEPHEN CARROLL        M 35-99    109/174               18:00    55:48:00
525   MICHELLE BECKER        F 35-99    139/260               18:00    55:49:00
526   Unknown Partic. 3640   M  0- 0      14/29               18:01    55:50:00
527   ANDREW LEITH           M 35-99    110/174               18:01    55:50:00
528   Unknown Partic. 3639   M  0- 0      15/29               18:01    55:51:00
529   SAVILLE PICKAR         F 19-34      35/63               18:01    55:52:00
530   HEATHER PICKAR         F 35-99    140/260               18:02    55:53:00
531   CIRE CORBIN            M  1-12     96/164               18:03    55:56:00
532   ERIC CORBIN            M 35-99    111/174               18:03    55:57:00
533   solono naya            F  1-12     72/145               18:04    55:59:00
534   laura ana              F 19-34      36/63               18:04    56:00:00
535   MAURA SHIREY           F 35-99    141/260               18:06    56:08:00
536   MADISON DESROCHERS     F  1-12     73/145               18:07    56:10:00
537   KYLIA MILAN            F  1-12     74/145               18:07    56:11:00
538   DREW LEITH             M  1-12     97/164               18:07    56:11:00
539   WILL SHIREY            M  1-12     98/164               18:07    56:11:00
540   NAVARRO CHRISTIAN      M  0- 0      16/29               18:09    56:16:00
541   Max Napierdiski        M 13-18      26/31               18:10    56:20:00
542   meilicke adam          M  1-12     99/164               18:10    56:20:00
543   JOSHUA DUNNIVANT       M 35-99    112/174               18:11    56:22:00
544   MIA LEITH              F  1-12     75/145               18:11    56:23:00
545   JASON RUECKERT         M 35-99    113/174               18:12    56:24:00
546   SEBASTIAN DUNNIVANT    M  1-12    100/164               18:12    56:25:00
547   COUSTEAU RUECKERT      M  1-12    101/164               18:12    56:25:00
548   LAUREN ALSCHULER       F  1-12     76/145               18:14    56:31:00
549   HEATHER ALSCHULER      F 35-99    142/260               18:14    56:32:00
550   MORGAN ALSCHULER       F  1-12     77/145               18:15    56:33:00
551   SARA DUNNIVANT         F 35-99    143/260               18:15    56:35:00
552   KETTA HARRISON         F  1-12     78/145               18:15    56:35:00
553   CATHERINE LARSON       F 19-34      37/63               18:15    56:36:00
554   Unknown Partic. 3769   M  0- 0      17/29               18:16    56:38:00
555   ADAM KLEVER            M 19-34      18/27               18:17    56:40:00
556   LISA HUNNEWELL         F 35-99    144/260               18:17    56:40:00
557   THEA HENDERSON         F 19-34      38/63               18:17    56:41:00
558   COURTNEY               F 19-34      39/63               18:17    56:42:00
559   WILL MURRAY            M  1-12    102/164               18:18    56:44:00
560   NIKKI LEITH            F 35-99    145/260               18:18    56:44:00
561   CARRIE ENGBERT         F 35-99    146/260               18:19    56:48:00
562   MICHELE HAMILTON       F 35-99    147/260               18:20    56:49:00
563   ELIZABETH NOGALES      F 35-99    148/260               18:21    56:52:00
564   MATTHEW BLOMGREN       M 35-99    114/174               18:21    56:54:00
565   STELLA BLOMGREN        F 35-99    149/260               18:21    56:54:00
566   KATIE GRASSER          F 35-99    150/260               18:22    56:55:00
567   SARI WHITE             F 35-99    151/260               18:22    56:55:00
568   MADISON NGUYEN         F 13-18      18/26               18:24    57:01:00
569   JJ WEST                M 35-99    115/174               18:24    57:03:00
570   JOHNNA STEWART         F 35-99    152/260               18:29    57:18:00
571   ALISHA DAVELAAR        F 19-34      40/63               18:30    57:22:00
572   TODD BELSICK           M 35-99    116/174               18:31    57:23:00
573   HANNAH KROPF           F 19-34      41/63               18:31    57:23:00
574   MARY FORDHAM           F 35-99    153/260               18:31    57:24:00
575   ASHLEY GIBBS           F 19-34      42/63               18:31    57:24:00
576   AUDREY MCLAUGHLIN      F 13-18      19/26               18:32    57:28:00
577   LORI SCOBIE            F 35-99    154/260               18:33    57:29:00
578   CAREY MILLER           F 19-34      43/63               18:33    57:30:00
579   DRAKE NELSON           M  1-12    103/164               18:34    57:32:00
580   SHANNON NELSON         F 35-99    155/260               18:34    57:33:00
581   MICHAEL NELSON         M 35-99    117/174               18:34    57:34:00
582   TRACY WERTMAN          F 35-99    156/260               18:35    57:35:00
583   DANNY CARLSON          M 35-99    118/174               18:35    57:36:00
584   SHARON THATCHER        F 35-99    157/260               18:35    57:38:00
585   SANDRA BLOMGREN        F 35-99    158/260               18:36    57:39:00
586   CAMILLA MILAN          F  1-12     79/145               18:37    57:42:00
587   MATTHEW AUAYAN         M 35-99    119/174               18:38    57:45:00
588   NICOLE AUAYAN          F 35-99    159/260               18:38    57:46:00
589   EWAN CLAWSON           M  1-12    104/164               18:38    57:47:00
590   ALANNA MILAN           F 35-99    160/260               18:38    57:47:00
591   BEN CLAWSON            M 35-99    120/174               18:39    57:48:00
592   TITUS CHIAVEVAL        M  0- 0      18/29               18:40    57:51:00
593   LUCIA DIRE             F  1-12     80/145               18:41    57:54:00
594   KATIE DIRE             F 35-99    161/260               18:41    57:55:00
595   LAUREN REEVES          F  1-12     81/145               18:41    57:55:00
596   TOM BERNARD            M 35-99    121/174               18:41    57:56:00
597   MOLLY REEVES           M 35-99    122/174               18:41    57:56:00
598   KRISTINA PARKHURST     F 35-99    162/260               18:41    57:56:00
599   JAKE KENNEDY           M  1-12    105/164               18:44    58:05:00
600   bogalo meserat         F 35-99    163/260               18:45    58:08:00
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601   CARL SCHURKE           M  1-12    106/164               18:46    58:11:00
602   JONATHAN MASON         M  0- 0      19/29               18:46    58:11:00
603   MICHAEL REEVES         M 35-99    123/174               18:47    58:13:00
604   MICHELLE HARRISON      F 35-99    164/260               18:48    58:18:00
605   SEAN SILVER            M 35-99    124/174               18:54    58:34:00
606   PAULA SILVER           F 35-99    165/260               18:54    58:34:00
607   DUNCAN HARRISON        M 13-18      27/31               18:54    58:36:00
608   RYAN LOESELL           M 35-99    125/174               18:55    58:38:00
609   EVELIA LOESELL         F  1-12     82/145               18:55    58:39:00
610   CAMAYA SPEIDEL         F  1-12     83/145               18:55    58:39:00
611   STACY SCHURKE          F 35-99    166/260               18:56    58:42:00
612   DENISE BERNDAHL        F 35-99    167/260               18:56    58:42:00
613   OLIVER TITUS           M  1-12    107/164               19:00    58:54:00
614   DENNIS TITUS           M 35-99    126/174               19:01    58:56:00
615   ANGIE TITUS            F 35-99    168/260               19:02    58:59:00
616   SIG BLOMGREN           M  1-12    108/164               19:02    58:59:00
617   EZEKIEL RATIGAN        M  1-12    109/164               19:03    59:02:00
618   Unknown Partic. 3826   M  0- 0      20/29               19:07    59:16:00
619   white charlie          M  1-12    110/164               19:08    59:18:00
620   white dawn             F 35-99    169/260               19:08    59:19:00
621   NAOMI                  F 13-18      20/26               19:11    59:27:00
622   EMME LUCE              F  1-12     84/145               19:11    59:28:00
623   NATHAN CAMPBELL        M 35-99    127/174               19:11    59:29:00
624   ZADOK CAMPBELL         M  1-12    111/164               19:12    59:30:00
625   HAILEY BROCK           F  1-12     85/145               19:14    59:36:00
626   ANN KILKER             F 35-99    170/260               19:14    59:38:00
627   KATHY TRAN             F 35-99    171/260               19:14    59:38:00
628   VU TRAN                M 35-99    128/174               19:15    59:39:00
629   DANTE TRAN             M  1-12    112/164               19:15    59:40:00
630   DAMIAN TRAN            M  1-12    113/164               19:15    59:40:00
631   JASON MURRAY           M 35-99    129/174               19:16    59:43:00
632   ELLA MURRAY            F  1-12     86/145               19:16    59:44:00
633   ELIZABETH MURRAY       F 35-99    172/260               19:16    59:44:00
634   KIM MILLER             F 35-99    173/260               19:19    59:54:00
635   SUSAN MCGILLIVRAY      F 35-99    174/260               19:20    59:55:00
636   KAYLEE MILLER          F  1-12     87/145               19:22     1:00:01
637   RODDY MCGILLIVRAY      M  1-12    114/164               19:22     1:00:01
638   TAMMY DAVIS            F 35-99    175/260               19:27     1:00:17
639   MUI VU                 F 35-99    176/260               19:27     1:00:18
640   NOAH ERICKSON          M 13-18      28/31               19:28     1:00:22
641   MAKENA SIMONSEN        F 13-18      21/26               19:29     1:00:25
642   MIA SESSIONS           F 13-18      22/26               19:29     1:00:25
643   GREG YOUNT             M 35-99    130/174               19:30     1:00:28
644   Kristi Yount           F 35-99    177/260               19:30     1:00:28
645   JADEN MCHUGH           M 13-18      29/31               19:30     1:00:28
646   JULIE KRUSENSTJERNA    F 35-99    178/260               19:32     1:00:32
647   LEIF KRUSENSTJERNA     M 35-99    131/174               19:32     1:00:33
648   Anne Luick             F  0- 0        6/8               19:33     1:00:37
649   DANIEL MARSHALONIS     M 35-99    132/174               19:38     1:00:51
650   CORA MARSHALONIS       F  1-12     88/145               19:38     1:00:52
651   BROOKS MARSHALONIS     M  1-12    115/164               19:38     1:00:52
652   KATRINA VICKERMAN      F 35-99    179/260               19:38     1:00:53
653   EMILY SWANSON          F  1-12     89/145               19:40     1:00:58
654   TREVIN SWANSON         M 35-99    133/174               19:40     1:00:58
655   KAELEE MCHUGH          F 13-18      23/26               19:46     1:01:18
656   QIBEO RUSSOM           F  1-12     90/145               19:47     1:01:19
657   KEITH SESSIONS         M 35-99    134/174               19:47     1:01:20
658   WAYNE PURSER           M 35-99    135/174               19:47     1:01:20
659   HANNAH GALE            F  1-12     91/145               19:49     1:01:25
660   GINA GALE              F 35-99    180/260               19:49     1:01:26
661   KRISTEN RYAN           F 35-99    181/260               19:50     1:01:30
662   TIFFINIE AUTIO         F 35-99    182/260               19:51     1:01:31
663   KAIA RYAN-GONZALES     F  1-12     92/145               19:51     1:01:31
664   MISTY RYAN-GONZALES    F 35-99    183/260               19:51     1:01:31
665   LINCOLN RYAN-GONZALES  M  1-12    116/164               19:51     1:01:31
666   Unknown Partic. 3677   M  0- 0      21/29               19:53     1:01:38
667   Unknown Partic. 3678   M  0- 0      22/29               19:53     1:01:38
668   VANCE EKREM            M 35-99    136/174               19:54     1:01:42
669   NANCY EKREM            F 35-99    184/260               19:55     1:01:43
670   AUGUST BERG            M  1-12    117/164               19:58     1:01:53
671   JENNY MAO              F 35-99    185/260               19:58     1:01:53
672   MARTHA THAYER          F 35-99    186/260               19:59     1:01:56
673   STACY WRIGHT           F 35-99    187/260               19:59     1:01:57
674   ANDREW WRIGHT          M 35-99    137/174               19:59     1:01:58
675   JOCELYN GREFSRUD       F  1-12     93/145               20:06     1:02:19
676   SCARLETT REYNOLDS      F 13-18      24/26               20:06     1:02:19
677   ROWAN GREFSRUD         F 35-99    188/260               20:06     1:02:19
678   RYAN IGAMA             M 35-99    138/174               20:06     1:02:20
679   MAGNOLIA REYNOLDS      F  1-12     94/145               20:07     1:02:22
680   SHELBY REYNOLDS        F 35-99    189/260               20:07     1:02:22
681   ELLIE BACHAUD          F 19-34      44/63               20:07     1:02:23
682   CHAD JAMES             M 19-34      19/27               20:08     1:02:25
683   STEVEN TIEGS           M 35-99    139/174               20:09     1:02:28
684   STEPHANIE OLESEN       F 35-99    190/260               20:09     1:02:29
685   PERRY JOHNSON          M 35-99    140/174               20:09     1:02:29
686   MICAH REITAN           M 35-99    141/174               20:09     1:02:29
687   SOPHIA JOHNSON         F  1-12     95/145               20:10     1:02:30
688   ELLIE ALMAZAN          F  1-12     96/145               20:11     1:02:35
689   MELINA ALMAZAN         F 35-99    191/260               20:12     1:02:38
690   KENNEDY HODGE          F  1-12     97/145               20:13     1:02:40
691   ANDREA HODGE           F 35-99    192/260               20:14     1:02:43
692   CHAUNCEY HODGE         M 35-99    142/174               20:14     1:02:44
693   KERRINGTON HODGE       F  1-12     98/145               20:14     1:02:44
694   DENISE LEWIS           F 35-99    193/260               20:18     1:02:56
695   PAXTON CHADWICK        M  1-12    118/164               20:20     1:03:03
696   GAVYN ROSS             M  1-12    119/164               20:21     1:03:06
697   OWYN ROSS              M  1-12    120/164               20:22     1:03:08
698   CHRIS GONZALES         F 35-99    194/260               20:22     1:03:09
699   BAILEY ROSS            F 19-34      45/63               20:22     1:03:09
700   HUDSYN ROSS            M  1-12    121/164               20:23     1:03:11
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701   SOPHIE SANTIAGO        F  1-12     99/145               20:23     1:03:12
702   MALENA CARRINGTON      F  1-12    100/145               20:23     1:03:12
703   DANELLE MCCORMICK      F 35-99    195/260               20:24     1:03:13
704   CIARA NIEVES           F  1-12    101/145               20:24     1:03:13
705   THIDASAVANH NIEVES     F 35-99    196/260               20:24     1:03:14
706   VLADIMIR LOMEL         M 35-99    143/174               20:24     1:03:14
707   MARTHA CARRINGTON      F 35-99    197/260               20:24     1:03:15
708   ISHAN GRABER           M  1-12    122/164               20:26     1:03:21
709   NOLAN JOHNSTON         M  1-12    123/164               20:27     1:03:23
710   COURTNEY OSTREM        F 19-34      46/63               20:27     1:03:23
711   SARAH WILSON           F  1-12    102/145               20:27     1:03:23
712   THEO MILLER            M  1-12    124/164               20:27     1:03:24
713   ALEXA MILLER           F  1-12    103/145               20:27     1:03:25
714   DOUG JOHNSTON          M 35-99    144/174               20:27     1:03:25
715   CHASE MILLER           M  1-12    125/164               20:27     1:03:25
716   ELISA MILLER           F 35-99    198/260               20:27     1:03:25
717   CARYL LANE             F 35-99    199/260               20:29     1:03:30
718   NATALIE JOHNSTON       F  1-12    104/145               20:29     1:03:30
719   BRENDA BROWN           F 35-99    200/260               20:29     1:03:31
720   MADDISON MUNCASTER     F  1-12    105/145               20:29     1:03:31
721   ANGELA JOHNSTON        F 35-99    201/260               20:30     1:03:32
722   NATALIE FLORES         F 13-18      25/26               20:30     1:03:33
723   GERARD FLORES          M  1-12    126/164               20:31     1:03:35
724   GRIFFEN SMITH          M  1-12    127/164               20:31     1:03:36
725   SUSAN FLORES           F 35-99    202/260               20:31     1:03:36
726   GARRETT SMITH          M  1-12    128/164               20:31     1:03:37
727   ERIN SMITH             F 35-99    203/260               20:31     1:03:37
728   DAVE WINKLER           M 35-99    145/174               20:32     1:03:38
729   MARY CINGCADE          F 35-99    204/260               20:32     1:03:38
730   SHANA DUMO             F 35-99    205/260               20:32     1:03:39
731   TRAVIS WHITE           M 19-34      20/27               20:35     1:03:47
732   RUBY WHITE             F 19-34      47/63               20:35     1:03:47
733   CAROLINE NICHOLS       F  1-12    106/145               20:36     1:03:51
734   JILL PERANDER          F 35-99    206/260               20:36     1:03:53
735   CHRISTY CHADWICK       F 35-99    207/260               20:37     1:03:54
736   KATE NICHOLS           F 35-99    208/260               20:37     1:03:55
737   ALISE RUECKERT         F 35-99    209/260               20:39     1:04:02
738   KEPLER RUECKERT        M  1-12    129/164               20:42     1:04:09
739   RACHEL REILLY          F 35-99    210/260               20:42     1:04:09
740   MATTHEW SMITH          M 19-34      21/27               20:42     1:04:11
741   MAKINLEE SELLEVOLD     F 19-34      48/63               20:42     1:04:11
742   KYLE SELLEVOLD         F 35-99    211/260               20:43     1:04:12
743   ROBERT BERGMAN         M 35-99    146/174               20:43     1:04:13
744   KATHLEEN TELLGREN      F 35-99    212/260               20:44     1:04:16
745   KRISTINA BROWN         F 35-99    213/260               20:44     1:04:17
746   DAVID LOGSDON          M 35-99    147/174               20:45     1:04:19
747   JOHN MANSFIELD         M 35-99    148/174               20:45     1:04:20
748   KARI MCCAFFERY         F 35-99    214/260               20:51     1:04:37
749   LIAM MCCAFFERY         M  1-12    130/164               20:51     1:04:38
750   CINDY TAKARA           F 35-99    215/260               20:53     1:04:45
751   MARTIN VALERI          M 35-99    149/174               20:54     1:04:47
752   ARIANNA RODRIGUEZ      F  0- 0        7/8               20:54     1:04:47
753   MARC VALERI            F  1-12    107/145               20:54     1:04:47
754   JAMESON STACKHOUSE     M  1-12    131/164               20:55     1:04:49
755   JOANNA VALERI          M 35-99    150/174               20:55     1:04:50
756   MATT STACKHOUSE        M 19-34      22/27               20:55     1:04:51
757   VICKI MASON            F 35-99    216/260               20:57     1:04:57
758   HARRIET SHICK          F 35-99    217/260               20:58     1:05:00
759   LIAM COLLERAN          M  1-12    132/164               21:01     1:05:10
760   DAN COLLERAN           M 35-99    151/174               21:02     1:05:11
761   KOHSTAHTIN IVANOV      M 19-34      23/27               21:06     1:05:24
762   MOLLIE MUNCASTER       F 35-99    218/260               21:06     1:05:25
763   MAKSIM IVANOV          M  1-12    133/164               21:06     1:05:25
764   SCOT MUNCASTER         M 35-99    152/174               21:06     1:05:26
765   SAMUEL IVANOV          M  1-12    134/164               21:07     1:05:28
766   CALLIE MUNCASTER       F  1-12    108/145               21:07     1:05:28
767   CATHY PACHECO          F 35-99    219/260               21:08     1:05:31
768   DUANE GOAD             M 35-99    153/174               21:08     1:05:31
769   AVIGAIL GUZMAN         F  1-12    109/145               21:10     1:05:36
770   DANIEL GORUN           M 35-99    154/174               21:11     1:05:40
771   RIAN GUZMAN            M  1-12    135/164               21:12     1:05:42
772   KELLY OLING            F 19-34      49/63               21:12     1:05:42
773   SONDRA OLING           F 35-99    220/260               21:13     1:05:45
774   STEPHANIE HOLT         F 19-34      50/63               21:13     1:05:46
775   CRYSTAL BESAW          F 19-34      51/63               21:16     1:05:56
776   PETER OLSON            M 35-99    155/174               21:16     1:05:56
777   SHAUN SHIREY           M 35-99    156/174               21:18     1:06:01
778   JOHNNY SHIREY          M  0- 0      23/29               21:18     1:06:01
779   LILY RUMSEY            F  1-12    110/145               21:22     1:06:15
780   MYLES MOSELEY          M  1-12    136/164               21:23     1:06:17
781   JANELLE BROOKMAN       F 35-99    221/260               21:23     1:06:18
782   LORELAI AUAYAN         F  1-12    111/145               21:25     1:06:25
783   NIKISHA TADENA         F 13-18      26/26               21:25     1:06:25
784   JAKOB DUNN             M  1-12    137/164               21:28     1:06:34
785   la porte debbie        F  1-12    112/145               21:29     1:06:35
786   MILES BRICK            M  1-12    138/164               21:35     1:06:54
787   Claire Fyfe            F 19-34      52/63               21:36     1:06:58
788   KIM FYFE               F 35-99    222/260               21:37     1:07:00
789   CODY BRICK             M 19-34      24/27               21:37     1:07:02
790   JULIE BRICK            F 19-34      53/63               21:38     1:07:03
791   HALLIE BRICK           F  1-12    113/145               21:38     1:07:03
792   NOLAN PARRISH          M  1-12    139/164               21:44     1:07:23
793   ALEX BERGMAN           M  1-12    140/164               21:44     1:07:23
794   AURORA PARRISH         F 35-99    223/260               21:45     1:07:25
795   LUCY GUERECHIT         F  1-12    114/145               21:45     1:07:25
796   BEN GUERECHIT          M 35-99    157/174               21:45     1:07:25
797   LUCIA PARRISH          F  1-12    115/145               21:45     1:07:26
798   CADEN COLLINS          M  1-12    141/164               21:49     1:07:39
799   Unknown Partic. 3672   M  0- 0      24/29               21:50     1:07:41
800   GAYLE GRAY             F 35-99    224/260               21:50     1:07:42
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801   DONNA KERNS            F 35-99    225/260               21:50     1:07:42
802   KOBY COLLINS           M  1-12    142/164               21:50     1:07:42
803   RUSSELL COLLINS        M 35-99    158/174               21:51     1:07:43
804   IVY COLLINS            F  1-12    116/145               21:51     1:07:45
805   MICHELLE COLLINS       F 35-99    226/260               21:52     1:07:46
806   LIBERTY TANGHAL        F 35-99    227/260               21:54     1:07:54
807   ALLISON PEASE          F 35-99    228/260               21:55     1:07:55
808   KYSTA LEE              F 19-34      54/63               21:55     1:07:56
809   CHLOE SPEIDEL          F  1-12    117/145               21:58     1:08:05
810   SARAH SPEIDEL          F 35-99    229/260               21:58     1:08:06
811   CHRIS HOLT             M 35-99    159/174               22:00     1:08:11
812   AUDREY KLINGSHEIM      F  1-12    118/145               22:06     1:08:31
813   AMY MCVAY              F 35-99    230/260               22:06     1:08:31
814   KAREN KASPRZYK         F 35-99    231/260               22:07     1:08:35
815   XANDER TERRY           M 13-18      30/31               22:09     1:08:39
816   RILEY CHINN            M  1-12    143/164               22:11     1:08:47
817   JASON CHINN            M 35-99    160/174               22:12     1:08:48
818   JENNY CHINN            F 35-99    232/260               22:12     1:08:50
819   AIDEN CHINN            M  1-12    144/164               22:12     1:08:50
820   ANTONIO FEDERIGHI      M  1-12    145/164               22:14     1:08:55
821   BOBBI MILES            F 35-99    233/260               22:14     1:08:56
822   JOSH MILES             M 35-99    161/174               22:14     1:08:56
823   CHRISTINA MILES        F 35-99    234/260               22:15     1:08:58
824   COLLIN MCCAFFERY       M 35-99    162/174               22:16     1:09:01
825   LEVI MCCAFFERY         M  1-12    146/164               22:16     1:09:02
826   SONYA FERGUSON         F 35-99    235/260               22:17     1:09:06
827   KAYLEE FERGUSON        F  1-12    119/145               22:18     1:09:07
828   IAN FERGUSON           M 35-99    163/174               22:20     1:09:14
829   KENNY SOMOZA           M  1-12    147/164               22:20     1:09:14
830   EVELYN FERGUSON        F  1-12    120/145               22:20     1:09:15
831   JORGE SOMOZA           M 35-99    164/174               22:20     1:09:15
832   MELISSA SOMOZA         F 35-99    236/260               22:21     1:09:17
833   NICKY SOMOZA           M  1-12    148/164               22:21     1:09:18
834   THEO MITTS             M  1-12    149/164               22:23     1:09:22
835   CLAUDETTE MEYER        F 35-99    237/260               22:24     1:09:25
836   MIKE KENNEDY           M  1-12    150/164               22:24     1:09:26
837   Sera Yoo               F 19-34      55/63               22:26     1:09:33
838   CHIEH CHANG            F 35-99    238/260               22:26     1:09:33
839   AMINATA TUNKARA        F  1-12    121/145               22:26     1:09:34
840   Unknown Partic. 3724   M  0- 0      25/29               22:27     1:09:36
841   Unknown Partic. 3725   M  0- 0      26/29               22:28     1:09:38
842   OCTAVIUS GORUN         M  1-12    151/164               22:29     1:09:41
843   ALONSO PEREZ           M  1-12    152/164               22:31     1:09:47
844   MARSHALL HERRICK       M  1-12    153/164               22:34     1:09:57
845   JENNY ROWE             F 19-34      56/63               22:34     1:09:57
846   CORAL HERRICK          F  1-12    122/145               22:34     1:09:58
847   DIXIE GORUN            F 35-99    239/260               22:35     1:10:01
848   MUSTAFA TUNKARA        M  1-12    154/164               22:35     1:10:01
849   JOHN KENNEDY           M 35-99    165/174               22:41     1:10:19
850   BRIELLA MATAMOROS      F  1-12    123/145               22:42     1:10:21
851   SKYLAR PARROTT         F  1-12    124/145               22:42     1:10:23
852   TONI BURTON            F 35-99    240/260               22:42     1:10:23
853   dimonds lleyuntry      M  1-12    155/164               22:43     1:10:25
854   JAMIE CURTIS           F 35-99    241/260               22:47     1:10:39
855   TIFFANY MUSKRAT        F 19-34      57/63               22:51     1:10:49
856   TUCKER FITZGERALD      M 35-99    166/174               22:51     1:10:51
857   MALAKIAH RODRIGUEZ     M  0- 0      27/29               22:52     1:10:52
858   KATELYNN FITZGERALD    F  1-12    125/145               22:52     1:10:54
859   JENNIFER LOUCH         F 35-99    242/260               22:52     1:10:54
860   KIALIANNA WILLIAMS     F  1-12    126/145               22:55     1:11:02
861   ERICA WILLIAMS         F  0- 0        8/8               22:56     1:11:06
862   TIM SARGENT            M 35-99    167/174               22:58     1:11:11
863   ADRIANNA SAFAROVA      F  1-12    127/145               22:58     1:11:11
864   STEFANIE STADNIKI      F 35-99    243/260               22:58     1:11:12
865   hartman josh           M 35-99    168/174               23:02     1:11:24
866   ramirez faustino       M 19-34      25/27               23:02     1:11:24
867   hartman traci          F 19-34      58/63               23:03     1:11:26
868   lagoe debbie           F 19-34      59/63               23:04     1:11:29
869   AMY KNEELAND           F 35-99    244/260               23:10     1:11:49
870   KATHY RAMSEY           F 35-99    245/260               23:11     1:11:51
871   CAMILLA MATAMOROS      F  1-12    128/145               23:15     1:12:05
872   AARON PARROTT          M 35-99    169/174               23:15     1:12:06
873   GABRIELA MATAMOROS     F 35-99    246/260               23:16     1:12:08
874   DYLAN KEELING          M 19-34      26/27               23:17     1:12:10
875   KATIE DECHENNE         F 35-99    247/260               23:19     1:12:16
876   OLIVIA DECHENNE        F  1-12    129/145               23:19     1:12:16
877   IAN DECHENNE           M 35-99    170/174               23:19     1:12:17
878   ETHAN DECHENNE         M 13-18      31/31               23:19     1:12:17
879   AMARIAH WRIGHT         F  1-12    130/145               23:21     1:12:22
880   VIOLET SCHMID          F  1-12    131/145               23:21     1:12:23
881   SHAWNA BACKMAN         F 19-34      60/63               23:22     1:12:26
882   APRIL SCHMID           F 35-99    248/260               23:24     1:12:31
883   ROJEAN BACKMAN         F 35-99    249/260               23:26     1:12:38
884   DAWN LARSON            F 35-99    250/260               23:26     1:12:40
885   JENNIFER FITZGERALD    F 35-99    251/260               23:32     1:12:57
886   AIDAN FITZGERALD       F  1-12    132/145               23:32     1:12:58
887   KIM PYGOTT             F 19-34      61/63               23:41     1:13:24
888   LUKAS PYGOTT           M  1-12    156/164               23:41     1:13:24
889   ERIK PYGOTT            M 35-99    171/174               23:41     1:13:25
890   KARLEY PYGOTT          F  1-12    133/145               23:41     1:13:25
891   DESMOND FORDYCE        M  1-12    157/164               23:45     1:13:37
892   ELAINE FORDYCE         F 19-34      62/63               23:45     1:13:39
893   RAVEN BRUBACHER        F  1-12    134/145               23:55     1:14:08
894   BRIA DUNCOMBE          F  1-12    135/145               23:55     1:14:10
895   Unknown Partic. 3739   M  0- 0      28/29               23:59     1:14:21
896   JILL BRUBACHER         F 35-99    252/260               24:00     1:14:25
897   CHRIS BRUBACHER        F 35-99    253/260               24:01     1:14:26
898   AMINA DUNCOMBE         F  1-12    136/145               24:01     1:14:27
899   Unknown Partic. 3737   M  0- 0      29/29               24:03     1:14:34
900   MALIA PIMA             F 35-99    254/260               24:04     1:14:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         ZIP    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   CHRIS PIMA             M 35-99    172/174               24:04     1:14:37
902   WESLEY DUNN            M  1-12    158/164               24:04     1:14:37
903   AVA PIMA               F  1-12    137/145               24:05     1:14:38
904   HEATHER DUNN           F 19-34      63/63               24:05     1:14:41
905   JENNIFER HUMANN        F 35-99    255/260               24:13     1:15:03
906   white morgan           F  1-12    138/145               24:13     1:15:04
907   RHONDA HUNTER          F 35-99    256/260               24:20     1:15:25
908   LOGAN SKOGMAN          M  1-12    159/164               24:21     1:15:28
909   ELI SINIQUEFIELD       M  1-12    160/164               24:21     1:15:30
910   HANNAH NGUYEN          F  1-12    139/145               24:39     1:16:24
911   ASHLEY KNORR           F  1-12    140/145               24:39     1:16:24
912   BRENDAN FITZGERALD     M  1-12    161/164               24:57     1:17:21
913   NIRPAUL KANG           M 19-34      27/27               24:59     1:17:28
914   DANIKA KANG            F  1-12    141/145               25:00     1:17:29
915   CALLIOPE KANG          F  1-12    142/145               25:01     1:17:32
916   ASHLEY KANG            F 35-99    257/260               25:01     1:17:32
917   MARLEY KANG            M  1-12    162/164               25:01     1:17:33
918   MELINDA GUERECHIT      F 35-99    258/260               25:36     1:19:23
919   MARIGOLD GUERECHIT     F  1-12    143/145               25:37     1:19:24
920   ISABEL GUERECHIT       F  1-12    144/145               25:37     1:19:26
921   KAYLON COPELAND        M  1-12    163/164               25:38     1:19:29
922   KATIE COPELAND         F 35-99    259/260               25:40     1:19:35
923   LAYLON COPELAND        M 35-99    173/174               25:41     1:19:38
924   JONATHAN REINKE        M 35-99    174/174               25:57     1:20:28
925   NIKI REINKE            F  1-12    145/145               25:57     1:20:28
926   PETRA CAMPBELL         M  1-12    164/164               26:30     1:22:09
927   MARANATHA CAMPBELL     F 35-99    260/260               26:30     1:22:10
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